



Starting line-up
Substitute

Opp = Opponent

Pts = Points scored
Atts = Attempts

nn  = Captain
L = Libero

Best Scorer 17 50 8 Endres Murilo17 52 8 Priddy William

Scoring
Skills

Spike

Block

Serve

Opp. error
Total

Won
Pts

Total
Atts No Name

58 115 Total Team
15 31 8 Endres Murilo
14 22 9 Lopes Theo
11 25 7 Godoy Filho Gilberto
6 34 Total Team
2 7 8 Endres Murilo
2 9 16 Saatkamp Lucas
1 7 14 Santana Rodrigo
3 92 Total Team
2 16 1 Rezende Bruno Mossa
1 15 16 Saatkamp Lucas

24 Total Team
91 241 Total Team

Won
Pts

Total
Atts No Name

54 107 Total Team
14 33 1 Anderson Matthew
13 28 8 Priddy William
12 20 13 Stanley Clayton
10 51 Total Team
6 15 4 Lee David
3 9 8 Priddy William
1 8 9 Millar Ryan
6 95 Total Team
4 17 13 Stanley Clayton
1 15 8 Priddy William
1 5 3 Patak Evan

27 Total Team
97 253 Total Team

TEAMS AND PLAYERS PERFORMANCES

BRA • Brazil 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

1 Rezende Bruno Mossa
5 dos Santos Jr. Sidnei
7 Godoy Filho Gilberto
8 Endres Murilo
9 Lopes Theo

10 Santos Sérgio DutraL
11 Alves Thiago Soares
14 Santana Rodrigo
15 Bravo Pereira Joao Paulo
16 Saatkamp Lucas
17 Muraguti Yared Marlon
18 Amaral Dante Guimaraes

   


   
   
   
L L L L


   

   
   
   

3

12
17
14

7

13

1

Coach:
Assistant:

Bernardo Rezende (BRA)
Roberley Leonaldo (BRA)

USA • USA 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

1 Anderson Matthew
3 Patak Evan
4 Lee David
5 Lambourne RichardL
6 Lotman Paul
8 Priddy William
9 Millar Ryan

10 Thornton Brian
12 Holmes Russell
13 Stanley Clayton
14 Hansen Kevin
17 Holt Maxwell

   
 

   
L L L L
   
   
   
   
  
   

14
1

14

17
6
2

16

Coach:
Assistant:

Knipe Alan (USA)
Larsen Ronald (USA)

Referees: F. PASQUALI (ITA) & J. MOKRY (SVK)

USA
BRA 1

3 25
20

25
23

22
25

25
23

97
91

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:25 0:31 0:30 0:31 1:57

Match: Spectators:Date:
City:
Hall:

75 3'50025.06.2011
Tulsa
Reynolds Center

Match duration:  Start: 19:10  End: 21:16  Total: 2:06
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 VOLLEYBALL • Match result
FIVB Men's Volleyball World League 2011
Pool A-Intercontinental Round


